
NORTHWOODS‌ ‌FOOTBALL‌ ‌CONFERENCE‌ ‌ 
11‌ ‌MAN‌ ‌FOOTBALL‌ ‌2021‌ ‌ 

‌ 
OFFENSIVE‌ ‌PLAYER‌ ‌OF‌ ‌THE‌ ‌YEAR:‌ ‌Dylan‌ ‌Thomson,‌ ‌Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ ‌ 

DEFENSIVE‌ ‌PLAYER‌ ‌OF‌ ‌THE‌ ‌YEAR:‌  ‌Cole‌ ‌Klimek,‌ ‌Coleman‌ ‌ 
OFFENSIVE‌ ‌CO-LINEMAN‌ ‌OF‌ ‌THE‌ ‌YEAR:‌ ‌Brody‌ ‌Zahn,‌ ‌Coleman‌ ‌and‌ ‌Mitchell‌ ‌Kallies,‌ ‌Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ ‌ 

DEFENSIVE‌ ‌LINEMEN‌ ‌OF‌ ‌THE‌ ‌YEAR:‌ ‌Brody‌ ‌Zahn,‌ ‌Coleman‌ ‌ 
‌ 

ALL-CONFERENCE‌ ‌SELECTIONS‌ ‌ 
OFFENSE‌ ‌-‌ ‌FIRST‌ ‌TEAM‌ ‌ 

‌ 
POSITION‌ PLAYER‌ TEAM‌          ‌‌YEAR‌ ‌ 
QB‌ Tyler‌ ‌Jablonski‌ Tomahawk‌ 11‌ 
 
 
Back‌ Owen‌ ‌Kinzinger‌ Coleman‌ 11‌ 

Tegan‌ ‌Werner‌ Crivitz‌ 10‌ 
Dylan‌ ‌Thomson‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
‌ 

Tight‌ ‌End‌ Tieg‌ ‌Sadowski‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 
 
 
Wide‌ ‌Receiver‌ Andre‌ ‌Corn‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌ 

Jake‌ ‌Kaminski‌ Tomahawk‌ 12‌ 
 

Lineman‌ Brody‌ ‌Zahn‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 
Cole‌ ‌Klimek‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 
John‌ ‌Zirbel‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 
Brady‌ ‌Tadisch‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 
Mitchell‌ ‌Kallies‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 11‌ 

  ‌ 
Kicker‌ Caleb‌ ‌Allard‌ Crivitz‌ 12‌

‌ 

DEFENSE‌ ‌-‌ ‌FIRST‌ ‌TEAM‌ ‌ 

POSITION‌ PLAYER‌ TEAM‌          ‌‌YEAR‌ ‌ 
Back‌ Will‌ ‌Bieber‌ Coleman‌ 11‌ 

Andre‌ ‌Corn‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌ 
Noah‌ ‌Hirst‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
Mason‌ ‌Evans‌ Tomahawk‌ 11‌ 
  ‌ 

Linebacker‌ Cole‌ ‌Klimek‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 
Dillan‌ ‌Gehm‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 
Weston‌ ‌Borkovec‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
Jake‌ ‌Kaminski‌ Tomahawk‌ 12‌ 

‌ 
Lineman‌ Brody‌ ‌Zahn‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 

Seth‌ ‌Sellen‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 
Mitchell‌ ‌Kallies‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 11‌ 

‌ 
End‌ Sawyer‌ ‌Seefeldt‌ Coleman‌ 10‌ 

Rowyn‌ ‌Pagel‌ Crandon‌ 11‌ 
 

Punter‌ Isaac‌ ‌Raddatz‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
 

 
*bold‌ ‌lettering‌ ‌denotes‌ ‌unanimous‌ ‌vote‌ ‌ 



NORTHWOODS‌ ‌FOOTBALL‌ ‌CONFERENCE‌ ‌ 
11‌ ‌MAN‌ ‌FOOTBALL‌ ‌2021‌ ‌ 

‌ 
ALL-CONFERENCE‌ ‌SELECTIONS‌ ‌ 

OFFENSE‌ ‌-‌ ‌SECOND‌ ‌TEAM‌ ‌ 
‌ 

POSITION‌ PLAYER‌ TEAM‌          ‌‌YEAR‌ ‌ 
QB‌ Carter‌ ‌Hill‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 11‌ 

Back‌ Will‌ ‌Bieber‌ Coleman‌ 11‌ 
Jacob‌ ‌McIntosh‌ Crandon‌ 12‌ 
Dillan‌ ‌Gehm‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 

‌ 

Tight‌ ‌End‌ Sean‌ ‌Christiansen‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 
‌ 

Wide‌ ‌Receiver‌ Bryce‌ ‌Dixon‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌ 
Isaac‌ ‌Raddatz‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
Mason‌ ‌Evans‌ Tomahawk‌ 11‌ 

 
Lineman‌ Sawyer‌ ‌Seefeldt‌ Coleman‌ 10‌ 

Kolten‌ ‌Keao‌ Crandon‌ 11‌ 
Konner‌ ‌Keao‌ Crandon‌ 11‌ 
Seth‌ ‌Sellen‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 
Asenex‌ ‌Turney‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌ 
Zach‌ ‌Fonder‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 

‌ 

Kicker‌ Dakota‌ ‌Jelinek‌ Tomahawk‌ 12‌  
‌ 

DEFENSE‌ ‌-‌ ‌SECOND‌ ‌TEAM‌ ‌ 

POSITION‌ PLAYER‌ TEAM‌          ‌‌YEAR‌ ‌ 
Back‌ Noah‌ ‌Nosgovitz‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 

Jacob‌ ‌McIntosh‌ Crandon‌ 12‌ 
Sean‌ ‌Christiansen‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 
Tegan‌ ‌Werner‌ Crivitz‌ 10‌ 
  ‌ 

Linebacker‌‌  Owen‌ ‌Kinzinger‌ Coleman‌ 11‌ 
Peter‌ ‌Kuchta‌ Coleman‌ 11‌ 
Carter‌ ‌Bissonette‌ Crandon‌ 12‌ 
Eli‌ ‌Gruszynski‌ Crivitz‌ 12‌ 
Allen‌ ‌Smith‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌ 
Landon‌ ‌Kalkofen‌ NEP‌ 12‌ 
Dylan‌ ‌Thomson‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 

 
Lineman‌ Silas‌ ‌Dennee‌ Crandon‌ 11‌ 

Jeremy‌ ‌Caldwell‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
Logan‌ ‌Bishop‌ Tomahawk‌ 12‌ 

 
Ends‌ Mason‌ ‌Biernasz‌ Crivitz‌ 12‌ 

Kody‌ ‌Vorpahl‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 11‌ 
‌ 

Punter‌ Tyler‌ ‌Jablonski‌ Tomahawk‌ 11‌ ‌ 
‌ 



NORTHWOODS‌ ‌FOOTBALL‌ ‌CONFERENCE‌ ‌ 
11‌ ‌MAN‌ ‌FOOTBALL‌ ‌2021‌ ‌ 

‌ 
ALL-CONFERENCE‌ ‌SELECTIONS‌ ‌ 

OFFENSE‌ ‌-‌ ‌HONORABLE‌ ‌MENTION‌ ‌ 
‌ 

POSITION‌ PLAYER‌ TEAM‌          ‌‌YEAR‌ ‌ 
QB‌ Noah‌ ‌Nosgovitz‌ Coleman‌ 12‌ 

Cashton‌ ‌Mertens‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 

Back‌ Allen‌ ‌Smith‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌ 
Landon‌ ‌Kalkofen‌ NEP‌ 12‌
 

Tight‌ ‌End‌ Kody‌ ‌Vorpahl‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 11‌ 
 
Lineman‌ Tyger‌ ‌Golla‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 

Evan‌ ‌Bruemmer‌ NEP‌ 12‌ 
Dylan‌ ‌Fabry‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
Ben‌ ‌Schertz‌ Tomahawk‌ 12‌ 
Kyle‌ ‌Norman‌ Tomahawk‌ 11‌ 
 

Placekicker‌ Tate‌ ‌Zhuckkahosee‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌
 

‌ 
DEFENSE‌ ‌-‌ ‌HONORABLE‌ ‌MENTION‌ ‌ 

POSITION‌ PLAYER‌ TEAM‌          ‌‌YEAR‌ ‌ 
Back‌ Bryce‌ ‌Dixon‌ Menominee‌ ‌Indian‌ 12‌ 

Isaac‌ ‌Raddatz‌ Oconto‌ ‌Falls‌ 12‌ 
Addison‌ ‌Peissig‌ Tomahawk‌ 11‌ 

   
Linebacker‌‌  Ryan‌ ‌Skees‌ Tomahawk‌ 12‌

 
Lineman‌ Brady‌ ‌Tadisch‌ Crivitz‌ 11‌ 

Evan‌ ‌Bruemmer‌ NEP‌ 12‌ 
 

End‌ Erik‌ ‌Kalkofen‌ NEP‌ 12‌ 
 

Punter‌ Landon‌ ‌Kalkofen‌ NEP‌ 12‌ ‌   


